N9000A CXA Signal Analyzer
Essential Signal Characterization
Now to 26.5 GHz
•	 Reduces	capital	expenditure	with	flexible	hardware
and	software	options
 ◦ X-Series measurement applications include phase
noise, noise figure and VXA vector signal analysis
 ◦ Free trial license

 ◦ Standard 10 MHz analysis bandwidth, optional
25 MHz analysis bandwidth
Ordering information
Option Description
N9000A-513 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz
N9000A-526 Frequency range, 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
N9000A-P13 Preamplifier, 13.6 GHz
N9000A-P26 Preamplifier, 26.5 GHz
For more information, visit www.agilent.com/find/CXA
Figure 1. The new 26.5 GHz CXA X-Series signal analyzer
Figure 2. Premium phase noise performance
Figure 3. W9064A VXA vector signal analysis measurement application